Insurer :

ECGC Limited

FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Solvency for the period ended 30th June 2018
Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims

(X in Lakhs)

Item No.

Description

Gross
premium

Net
premium

Gross incurred
claim

Net incurred
claim

RSM-1

RSM-2

RSM

Fire

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

1216,99.22

820,23.60

2071,36.24

1660,81.88

170,37.89

498,24.56

498,24.56
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Health Insurance

Total

1216,99.22

820,23.60

2071,36.24

1660,81.88

170,37.89

498,24.56

498,24.56

https://www.ecgc.in




