FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Insurer : ECGC Limited

Solvency for the period ended 30th June 2018 Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims

(₹ in Lakhs)

ltem No.	Description	Gross premium	Net premium	Gross incurred claim	Net incurred claim	RSM-1	RSM-2	RSM
1	Fire							
2	Marine cargo							
3	Marine Hull							
4	Motor							
5	Engineering							
6	Aviation							
7	Liabilities							
8	Others	1216,99.22	820,23.60	2071,36.24	1660,81.88	170,37.89	498,24.56	498,24.56
9	Health Insurance							
	Total	1216,99.22	820,23.60	2071,36.24	1660,81.88	170,37.89	498,24.56	498,24.56

https://www.ecgc.in